
Sales and Service Manager Telephone Email

Customer Service 800-328-2611 customerservice@davco.com

Jimmy Reynolds 734-740-6781 jreynolds@davco.com

Jon Dreckman 734-366-6232 jdreckman@davco.com

Marc Breau 902-717-8355 mbreau@davco.com

ON-HIGHWAY REGIONAL SALES AND
SERVICE MANAGERS 
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Joshua Maschke 734-366-0035 jmaschke@davco.com

Guerry Williams 734-780-4902 gwilliams@davco.com


